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POSITION IS 

PARISAN/NON-
PARTISAN   COUNTYWIDE/ RESIDENTIAL     

LAST 
ELECTED  TERM EXPIRES      TERM  

 TITLE  DISTRICT  REQ.  ELECTED NAME  DATE  
DECEMBER 31 

OF: 
PHONE 

EMAIL LENGTH 

Partisan County Commissioner (Chair)  Countywide County  At Large Travis Turner 2020 2024 (706) 865-2235 travis.turner@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan County Commissioner 1 District By District Terry Goodger 2020 2024 (706) 865-2235 tgoodger@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan County Commissioner 2 District By District Lynn Holcomb 2022 2026 (706) 865-2235 lholcomb@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan County Commissioner 3 District By District Edwin Nix 2022 2026 (706) 865-2235 enix@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan County Commissioner 4 District By District Craig Bryant 2020 2024 (706) 865-2235 cbryant@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan County School Board Member (Chair) Countywide County  At Large Missy Jarrard 2020 2024 (706) 865-2315 missy.jarrard@white.k12.ga.us  4 years 

Partisan County School Board Member 1 District At Large Jon Estes 2020 2024 (706) 865-2315 jon.estes@white.k12.ga.us  4 years 

Partisan County School Board Member 2 District At Large John Solman 2022 2026 (706) 865-2315 john.solmon@white.k12.ga.us  4 years 

Partisan County School Board Member 3 District At Large Charlie Thomas 2020 2024 (706) 865-2315 charlie.thomas@white.k12.ga.us 4 years 

Partisan County School Board Member 4 District At Large Linda Erbelee 2022 2026 (706) 865-2315 linda.erbele@white.k12.ga.us  4 years 

Partisan Clerk of Court Countywide County  At Large Dena Adams 2020 2024 (706) 865-2613 dadams@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan Sheriff Countywide County  At Large Rick Kelley 2020 2024 (706) 865-5177 rkelley@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan Tax Commissioner Countywide County  At Large Cindy Cannon 2020 2024 (706) 865-2225 wctc@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan Coroner Countywide County  At Large Ricky Barrett 2020 2024 (706) 200-6968 rbarrett@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan Probate Judge  Countywide County  At Large Don Ferguson 2020 2024 (706) 865-4141 dferguson@whitecounty.net  4 years 

Partisan Surveyor Countywide County  At Large Eddie Hood 2020 2024 (706) 865-3676   4 years 

Non-Partisan Magistrate Judge Countywide County  At Large Corey Hyde 2020 2024 (706) 865-6636 chyde@whitecounty.net  4 years 
 


